
Glass  Wine       Red  /  Whi t e

Sangr ia            Red  /  Whi t e

880

990

Spark l ing  Wine 1210

880Whisky  and  Soda

Whisky  and  Soda-  Maker ' s 990

Whisky Wine

Whisky  and  Soda-  Ch i ta 1540

Beer
880Gin  & Soda

880

880Dra f t  beer  -Lager -

1650Ined i t  / la rge  bo t t l e  

880Shandygaff

880Gin  & Ton ic  

GIN

Gin  Buck  

Whisky  and  Soda-  Dewar ' s 990

880Cass i s  o range

Opera tor 880

Cocktail

1320

Ki t t y 880

Shou-chu
Shou-ro
Maou 1210

660

Ifu-mono
Kane-hachi

660

1210

Ariake-kai 880

990Rikyu  /  Osaka  -  r i ch-

880Tosa  k inzou  /  Koch i -  dry

990Hyakusyun  /  G i fu  -  swee t

SAKE ( cold )

880Lemon  Sour

Seasona l  Sour

880Jack  Dan ie l ' s  and  Co la

Other

880

770J J  ( Jasmine  shouchu)

Kir  Roya l e

Potato

Wheat

Seaweed

Hot  Wine 880



���� ������ ������������������

��������� 2/3 size is served in a wine glass.

SAIGON BAIGUR

G'Vine

ENGINE

HOLON original
 1650yen
Full size
 1320yen
2/3 size

9148
 1320yen
Full size
 1100yen
2/3 size

 1430yen
Full size
1210yen

2/3 size

 1320yen
Full size
 1100yen
2/3 size

THE HERBALIST

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

ROKU
 1210yen
Full size
 880yen

2/3 size

 1320yen
Full size
 1100yen
2/3 size

 1210yen
Full size
 880yen

2/3 size

KINOBI

SAKURAO LIMITEDNIKKA COFFEY GIN

ORGANIC BLACK CHAI

 1210yen
Full size
 880yen

2/3 size

 1210yen
Full size
 880yen

2/3 size

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

2010

 1210yen
Full size
 880yen

2/3 size

 1210yen
Full size
 880yen

2/3 size

 1430yen
Full size
 1210yen
2/3 size

RED DOOR

ISLE OF HARRIS

 1320yen

1100yen
2/3 size

 1540yen
Full size
1210yen

2/3 size

Full size

LE GIN
 1100yen
Full size
 880yen

2/3 sizeCHRISTIAN DROUIN PIRA 

NORDÉS
 1210yen
Full size
 880yen

2/3 sizeATLANTIC GALICIAN GIN

YASO GIN 
1540yen

Full size
1100yen

2/3 size

SIRENT POOL

HENDRICK ‘S

BLUE BOTTLE

 1210yen
Full size
 880yen

2/3 size

 1210yen
Full size
 880yen

2/3 size

 1430yen
Full size
 1100yen
2/3 size

KI NO SEI
A high-alcohol version of Ki no Bi. Full-bodied 
flavor. Be careful, it is easy to get drunk.

KYOTO / Tonic or  Neguroni

The gentle aroma of the trees is like taking a 
forest bath.

on the RocksKA NO MORI

It has an aroma of Japanese pepper.
A gin that goes best with sushi

Soda

Aroma of cardamom and cinnamon spice 
with long-lasting tea aftertaste.

on the Rocks

Despite the industrial bottle, it is 100% organic.
Rose fragrance and lemon citrus. 

ITALY /on the Rocks or Tonic

A wine-like gin made with white grapes and 
uni-blanc flowers.

FRANCE / Soda

A gin created by the maker of whisky single malt.
Uniquely rich and balanced taste.

SCOTLAND / Tonic

Gin made by people who traveled to Vietnam. 
Tropical and exotic flavor.

VIETNAM / Soda or Cola

Sugar kelp is used. It has a salty taste and 
a sweetness that remains moist.

SCOTLAND /Soda or Salty dog

Japanese botanicals such as cherry blossom, 
tea, Japanese pepper, and citron.

Tonic or grapefruit

The best of Japanese craft gin.If you haven't 
had it before, you should try it now.

KYOTO / Sonic or tea

All ingredients are grown in Hiroshima.
Refreshing and deep flavor. 

HIROSHIMA /LEMON SODA

It has such a gorgeous aroma that it has been 
described as the perfume of gin.

U.K / Tonic or Ginger ale

Characterized by the essence of cucumber 
and rose. It is floral, yet refreshing and rich.

U.K / Tonic

Highly recommended. 
Everything is good quality and very well balanced.

GURNSEY / Sonic

A French gin that is fruity and mellow with the 
natural sweetness of apples.

FRANCE / Tonic

Refreshing mouthfeel like muscat. 
It's gorgeous like a perfume.

Spain / Sonic

The taste of herbs with a special attention to 
detail.The theme is "imaginary fruits in the forest.

NIGATA/ soda or tonic

It tastes great and is very tasty. 
Low alcohol content.

Soda or Oolong tea

Made with kelp, radish, shiitake mushrooms, etc.
This gin goes well with Japanese cuisine.

HOKKAIDOU / Hot water



Sparkling

Bottle of Wine

Soft and smooth mouthfeel with a sense of fruit extract. The acidity is beautiful and 
normal. The style emphasizes fruitiness without the use of oak.

⑦Hishiyama Rouge
Red

⑤Elesko (red)
Not too heavy, not too light, little clutter...   Very well balanced. Ripe purple fruit and floral flavors 
with a cinnamon finish.  The etiquettes are also pop and pretty.

Slovakia
Red

Frankov Camodra

②ASAHIMACHI Blanc
Produced in Asahi-machi, a town rich in nature with the Mogami River running 21 km through the 
center of the town. Aged for 5 months in French wine barrels, it has a dry, elegant taste.White

JAPAN / YAMAGATA

White

Champagne
⑨Roualet desbordes
Fruity flavor with creamy bubbles infused into the wine. The taste is dry and 
smooth on the palate. The rich fruitiness stands out on the palate 
with a deep finish.

France Meunier /  Pinot Noir

③Hishiyama Blanc
Katsunuma is known as Japan's Grand Cru. It has a cool taste with minerality and 
crisp acidity. It has a firm and dignified structure.

JAPAN / YAMANASHIKOSHU

Muscat Berry A, Cabernet Sauvignon

5,720 yen

6,820 yen

4,400 yen

6,820 yen

6,600 yen

13,200 yen

④Fil.loxera y Cia
Complex and minerally with a delicious fruitiness. 
The finish is long and clean. Oak aroma.

2020 Spain Macabeo
Orange

7,590 yen

White

⑥ASAHIMACHI Rouge
Rouge was served at the Ise-Shima Summit. Selected from 120 barrels aged in French 
wine barrels. Dry and full-bodied with a rich, fruity flavor.

Red
5,720 yen

Chardonnay

This Sauvignon Blanc is a perfect match for Japanese cuisine. The fresh taste of citrus fruits such as 
lime and lemon is pleasant, and the faint bitterness in the aftertaste tightens the finish. Slightly dry.

①Elesko (white) Slovakia Sauvignon blanc

4,400 yen

JAPAN / YAMAGATAFrankov Camodra

JAPAN / YAMANASHI

This is an exceptional terroir, a category in the Burgundy region, located only 600 meters 
from Champagne. It has fresh, clean fruit, minerality and crisp acidity, and is well balanced.    

⑧évidence by LVHB France Pinot noir



赤ワインのサングリア
SANGR IA

Mich e l a da

F r oz en  Marga r i t a

11001430

1320

L emon  Honey  G i n g e r SAMUR AI  ROCK

1320 880

1430

Whi t e  /Red  SANGR IAMOJ ITO

1320

Mai -Ta i

1210

Be r ry  Da i q u i r i  S o da

Cocktail

Ki t t y

Opera tor

880

880 1100Sa l t y  dog

880Cass i s  and  Orange

1100Moscow Mule

880Campar i  and  Soda

China  b lue 1100

Fuzzy  nave l 880

Kir  Roya l e 1320

1320Be l l in i

Ca ip i r inha 1100

Negron i 1210

This is an exceptional terroir, a category in the Burgundy region, located only 600 meters 
from Champagne. It has fresh, clean fruit, minerality and crisp acidity, and is well balanced.    



Irish
Jameson

Green Spot

Yellow Spot 

990

1540

1980

Blended
Seabass Regal 12y

Seabass Mizunara

Monkey Shoulder 

Dimple 12y 

Dewars

Old Par 12y

Ballantine 12y

Ballantine 17y 

990

990

990

990

990

990

1540

1980

Scotch

Highland

Highland Park 12y

Glen Garioch 12y

Glendronach 12y 

Glenfiddich 12y

Islands

Bowmore 12y 

Talisker 10y 

Carilla 12y

Laphroaig 10y 

Ardbeg 10y

Brooklady

Lagavulin 16y 

Speyside

Glenlivet 12y

Glenmorangie 

Benriach 10y 

Glenfarclas 12y

1760

1430

1430

1540

1540

1650

1650

1430

1320

1320

1320

1320

1210

1430

1430

American
Jack Daniel's

Maker's Mark

Woodford Reserve 

Basel Hayden 

990

990

1100

1210

Rye
Bulleit Rye

Templeton Rye

1100

1100

YAMAZAKI

It is a very sweet grain whiskey, and the 
grain is delicious on its own. Recently, 
it has been gaining popularity.

The smoothness and richness of the 
mouthfeel.Superlative drinkability.
[TAKETUSRU] is a name of the founder. 

Fruity and light taste. 
A gateway to Japanese whiskey.
[MIYAGI KYO] is the city of Sendai.

Smoky aroma and a heavy, strong, 
complex flavor. Smoke is a combination
 of oak and peat. Made in HOKKAIDO.

It has a rich sweetness and depth of flavor, 
and a sweet, floral, mellow aroma 
reminiscent of flowers and fruit.

Because of its light flavor and mild 
character, it is called a silent spirit.
With soda is recommended.

1,980 2,200 1,760

1,870 2,310

YOICHI CHITA

TAKETSURU
PURE MALT MIYAGI KYO

NIKKA
COFFEY
MALT

1,540

Single Malt
Malt

GRAIN

Whisky

Single MaltSingle Malt GRAIN



880 880

BERRY  BAS I L  L EMO NADE PUSSY  CAT

Non-Alcohol

KOMBUCHA

660Coffee  ( i ced  /  ho t)

Ca fe  au  la i t  ( i c ed  /  ho t) 770

Tea  ( i ced  /  ho t) 660

880 880 880880880 880 880880880

Desser t s  a re  ava i lab l e  on  the  mea l  menu .

SH IRLEY  TEMPL E TEA  SANGR IA BUTTERFLY  L EMONADE TEA  MOJ ITO

Orange  

Oo long  t ea  (Hot  /  Iced)

440　

440　

Grapefru i t

Jasmine  tea(Hot  /  Iced)

440　

440　

Soda  (  l ime  /  Lemon)  

Ginger  a le 440　

440　

with  soda  /  mixed  wi th  water  /  neat(s t ra ight)  /  w i th  hot  water 880

I t  i s  a  fermented  tea  dr ink .  Good for  beauty  and hea l th .  The  la tes t  f rom 
Tsuboichi ,  a  tea  shop that  has  been in  bus iness  s ince  the  Edo per iod .

1- Rooibos tea

2 -Rose Hip

3 - Yamanami

Cafe


